Abu Dhabi Breakwater

Intermediate Men Wakeboard Final results

Homologation: 2 Stars (National)

Name Country Categ.

IWWEF Asia Wakefest Abu Dhabi 2024 Page 1
17/2/2024 - 18/2/2024

18/2/2024 - 9:34 pm

Score Execution IntensityComposition  Q

ga b wbdNBF

Chief Judge
Fong Paul

Avdos Vasilios

Almazrouei Hamad Saif Humaid
Alnuaimi Saeed Saif Saeed
Faiad Ameer

Mohammed Alameen

Alketbi Mohammed

*GRE = Int M
*UAE IS Int M
*UAE IS Int M
*UAE = Int M
*UAE = Int M
*UAE = Int M

Homologator

41.33
40.00
30.00
25.00
20.00
DSQ

13.76 13.81 13.76
13.32 13.36 13.32
9.99 10.02 9.99
8.33 8.35 8.33
6.66 6.68 6.66
Scorer
Chin Ruth



